68
7
HM1213C

2008/11

‘/ﬂn&“l“tbﬂualuww =

VBRI ALY

=

\ \ LA

L)a
& og%g

\
Wi




Model HM1213C

V/r l 1 l 1!! ! !*I

goed werk.

Artnr Tek nr {Omschrijving Artnr Tek nr {Omschrijving 1/2
424165-8 1 |STOOTRUBBER HM1213 318361-7 | 54 [HOUDER-, PIJP

233973-4 2 |BORGRING 26 213118-0 [ 55 |O-RING 12 HR5210C
267386-7 3 |SLUITRING 30 450899-7 | 56 [KRUKASHUIS KAP

450894-7 4 |BEITELBLOKKEERKAP 911133-5 57 |SCHROEF 4X18

262147-0 5 |RUBBER RING 30 443127-7 | 58 [FILTER

324987-5 6 [VERGRENDELRING 450898-9 | 59 [VULDOP

450895-5 7 |ONTGRENDELKAP 424166-6 | 60 [AFDICHTRING

310279-8 8 |GEREEDSCHAPKLEM 450892-1 61 [LUCHTPIP

346015-6 9 |VEERGELEIDER 318363-3 | 62 [KRUKASHUIS

234086-4 10 [DRUKVEER 56 266482-8 63 |SCHROEF, KNOPS, M6X40
961232-3 11 [BORGRING WR-45 HR5001C 419008-7 | 64 [PASSTUK HR4010C

450893-9 12 [HULS VOOR VERGRENDELRING 423366-5 65 [VIBRATIEPLAAT HR5210C
324969-7 13 [KOPPELRING 324994-8 | 66 [KRUKAS

324988-3 14 |BLOKKEERRING 211424-7 67 |KOGELLAGER 6206LLU
922243-3 15 [IMBUSBOUT M5X25MM HMO0860C 226691-1 [ 68 |TANDWIEL

450902-4 16 [HUISDEKSEL 267398-0 69 |SLUITRING 12

233970-0 17 [BORGRING 35 424167-4 | 70 [AFDICHTRING

158858-2 18 [CYLINDER COMPLEET 158859-0 71 |[TANDWIELHUIS COMPLEET
922456-6 19 [IMBUSBOUT HR5210C 213231-4 | 72 |KEERRING 10 HR4500C
213720-9 20 |O-RING 67 HR2400 331596-3 | 73 [BUS 12 HR4500C

262148-8 21 |RUBBERRING 39 211249-9 | 74 |KOGELLAGER 6302LLU
267387-5 22 |SLUITRING 39 267397-2 75 |SLUITRING 15

213079-4 23 |O-RING 35,5 240003-4 | 76 [|WAAIER 80MM DA4031
324985-9 24 |BEITELHOUDER 517818-7 77 |ANKER 220-240V

213980-3 25 |X-RING 21 HR4511C 681642-5 [ 78 [ISOLATIERING

213431-6 26 |FLUORIDE RING 28 HR5001C 210059-1 79 |KOGELLAGER HR4000C SPECIAAL
213394-6 27 |ORING 23 HR5001C 450900-8 | 80 |[OPVULPLAAT

324990-6 28 |SLAGSTUK 266095-5 [ 81 [TAPSCHROEF PT 5X55 HR5001C
324993-0 29 |KRAAGBUS 636303-2 | 82 [VELD 220-240V HR5210C
262149-6 30 |[RUBBERRING 24 450904-0 [ 83 |[MOTORHUIS

324993-0 31 |KRAAGBUS 638447-4 | 84 |KOOLBORSTELHOUDER HR5210C
324991-4 32 |ZWEVENDE ZUIGER 194412-8 85 |KOOLBORSTEL SET CB-171
213499-2 33 |O-RING 31,5 450901-6 | 86 [ACHTERDEKSEL

213581-7 34 |O-RING 44 266041-8 87 |TAPSCHROEF 5X25

450889-0 35 |KLEPGELEIDER, EENRICHTINGS- 265995-6 | 88 |TAPSCHROEF 4X18

331848-2 36 |CYLINDER 40 266192-7 89 |TAPSCHROEF 4X14 2704
268121-6 37 |PIN 12 HR5211C 631871-0 | 90 |TOERENREGELCIRCUIT
213499-2 38 |O-RING 31,5 638650-7 [ 91 |DRAADBOOM

450961-8 39 |ZUIGER 419010-0 | 92 [LENSHR4010C

213149-9 40 |O-RING 35 233434-4 93 |DRUKVEER 11 HR4011C
450890-5 41 |DRIFSTANG 266173-1 | 94 |TAPSCHROEF PT 5X30
213118-0 42 |O-RING 12 HR5210C 253807-5 [ 95 [SLUITRING 5

318361-7 43 |HOUDER-, PIJP 450905-8 | 96 [HANDGREEPSTEUN HM1213C
213118-0 44 [O-RING 12 HR5210C 419783-5 97 |MONTAGEPLAAT HR5211C
419773-8 45 |VEERGELEIDER HR5211C 424001-8 | 98 [STOFAFDICHTING HR5211C
234085-6 46 |DRUKVEER 15 232209-8 99 |BLADVEER HMO0860C
213953-6 47 |O-RING 24 HR2430 450891-3 | 100 (BLOKKEERELEMENT TBV HENDEL
331745-2 48 |PIJP 22 HR5210C 866631-3 | 101 |NAAMPLAAT HM1213C
213953-6 49 |O-RING 24 HR2430 266041-8 | 102 |TAPSCHROEF 5X25

324992-2 50 |BALANSGEWICHT 450896-3 | 103 |SCHUIFPLAAT HM1213C
234085-6 51 |DRUKVEER 15 266041-8 | 104 |TAPSCHROEF 5X25

419773-8 52 |VEERGELEIDER HR5211C 313124-6 | 105 |KRAAGBUS 6 HR4011C
213118-0 53 |O-RING 12 HR5210C 450906-6 | 106 [HANDGREEP




Model HM1213C

Artnr Tek nr|Omschrijving

263027-3 107 [RUBBER PEN 4 HM0860C
651423-1 108 |SCHAKELAAR 3706

423379-6 109 [SPONSRUBBER AFDICHTING
654531-7 110 |KROONSTEEN RP0910

682560-0 111 [KABELTULE 10

P-12918 112 |NETSNOER 2X1.50 5.0MTR
687169-3 113 [TREKONTLASTER HP1621
265995-6 114 |TAPSCHROEF 4X18

450908-2 115 [HANDGREEP DEKSEL

265995-6 116 |TAPSCHROEF 4X18

265439-6 117 [ZESKANTBOUT M8X150
417002-3 118 |HANDGREEP OPVULBUS
318505-9 119 [HANDGREEPKLEM 82A HM1202C
951166-8 120 |SPANSTIFT 5-24

318506-7 121 [HANDGREEPKLEM 82B HM1202C
417003-1 122 |ZIVHANDGREEP

417002-3 123 [HANDGREEP OPVULBUS
252640-2 124 |KNOP M8 HR5000

267164-5 125 [PLATTERING 15 HP2040
135269-8 127 |ZIJHANDGRP CPL BEUGL HM1202C

I’H!J‘! ! !fl

goed werk.

2/2



